
 

 
 
 
 



     

 
 
 
 

   4,000 $4.3300 269,540,549 5.3525% 

 22,000 $4.3000 269,518,549 5.3520% 

 712,000 $4.2945 268,806,549 5.3379% 

 408,000 $4.3015 268,398,549 5.3298% 

 82,000 $4.3078 268,316,549 5.3282% 

 58,000 $4.3009 268,258,549 5.3270% 

 310,000 $4.2926 267,948,549 5.3209% 

 1,000,000 $4.3089 266,948,549 5.3010% 

 200,000 $4.2900 267,148,549 5.3050% 

 4,000 $4.3100 267,144,549 5.3049% 

 6,000 $4.3350 267,138,549 5.3048% 

 2,000 $4.3200 267,136,549 5.3047% 

 250,000 $4.3283 267,386,549 5.3097% 
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